

BID TABULATION
DAN DEVINE DRAIN
OAKLAND COUNTY WATER RESOURCES COMMISSIONER
BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Friday, December 16, 2016
HRC Job # 20130597

Inland Lakes Landscaping Corp.
560 S. Telegraph Road
Pontiac, MI 48341
(248) 338-8088

Anglin Civil, LLC
13000 Newburgh Road
Livonia, MI 48150
(248) 397-4200

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
6670 Sims Road
Sterling Heights, MI 48313
(586) 979-6020

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization (max. 3% of bid price)	1 LS	\$21,335.00	\$21,335.00	\$38,230.00	\$38,230.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2. Pre-Construction Audio-Visual Filming	1 LS	\$3,980.00	\$3,980.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3. Traffic Maintenance & Control	1 LS	\$13,201.00	\$13,201.00	\$7,475.00	\$7,475.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
4. Property Protection Fence	3,400 LF	\$3.00	\$10,200.00	\$4.60	\$15,640.00	\$5.00	\$17,000.00
5. Temporary SESC, Silt Fence (Detail SP-2)	500 LF	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.60	\$2,300.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
6. Temporary SESC, Low Point Inlet Filter (Detail SI-4A)	7 EA	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$143.75	\$1,006.25	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
7. Temporary SESC, Ditch Sediment Trap (Detail SO-4)	2 EA	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
8. Temporary Stone Access Drive (Detail SP-9)	5 EA	\$3,288.00	\$16,440.00	\$3,450.00	\$17,250.00	\$4,750.00	\$23,750.00
9. Tree Removal, 6" to 18"	62 EA	\$359.00	\$22,258.00	\$517.50	\$32,085.00	\$250.00	\$15,500.00
10. Tree Removal, 19" to 36"	9 EA	\$1,666.80	\$15,001.20	\$1,495.00	\$13,455.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00
11. Tree Removal, 37" or Larger	5 EA	\$2,330.00	\$11,650.00	\$2,587.50	\$12,937.50	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
12. Stump Removal, 19" to 36"	6 EA	\$276.80	\$1,660.80	\$1,725.00	\$10,350.00	\$125.00	\$750.00
13. Stump Removal, 37" or Larger	3 EA	\$430.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
14. Pipe Repair, 12"	1 EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
15. Reline Exist. 12" Sewer	172 LF	\$89.30	\$15,359.60	\$64.40	\$11,076.80	\$60.00	\$10,320.00
16. Reline Exist. 15" Sewer	167 LF	\$100.40	\$16,766.80	\$73.60	\$12,291.20	\$70.00	\$11,690.00
17. End Section, 12"	1 EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
18. End Section, 15"	1 EA	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
19. Remove Exist. Concrete Headwall	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,025.00	\$8,050.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
20. Remove Exist. Wall	330 LF	\$13.65	\$4,504.50	\$86.25	\$28,462.50	\$45.00	\$14,850.00
21. Boulder Retaining Wall	25 LF	\$190.00	\$4,750.00	\$373.75	\$9,343.75	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
22. Sump Lead Repair	22 EA	\$350.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,150.00	\$25,300.00	\$500.00	\$11,000.00
23. Station Grading (Sec. A-A)	1,185 LF	\$118.00	\$139,830.00	\$247.25	\$292,991.25	\$280.00	\$331,800.00
24. Station Grading, VRSS	200 LF	\$258.00	\$51,600.00	\$287.50	\$57,500.00	\$380.00	\$76,000.00

Inland Lakes Landscaping Corp.
 560 S. Telegraph Road
 Pontiac, MI 48341
 (248) 338-8088

Anglin Civil, LLC
 13000 Newburgh Road
 Livonia, MI 48150
 (248) 397-4200

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313
 (586) 979-6020

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
25. Station Grading (Sec. B-B)	110 LF	\$87.00	\$9,570.00	\$287.50	\$31,625.00	\$280.00	\$30,800.00
26. Station Grading, Bank Stabilization	235 LF	\$202.00	\$47,470.00	\$287.50	\$67,562.50	\$360.00	\$84,600.00
27. Station Grading, Clearing and Grubbing	1,510 LF	\$23.50	\$35,485.00	\$74.75	\$112,872.50	\$10.00	\$15,100.00
28. Riffle Structures	11 EA	\$2,770.00	\$30,470.00	\$1,725.00	\$18,975.00	\$6,500.00	\$71,500.00
29. J-Hook, Rock Vane	2 EA	\$3,735.00	\$7,470.00	\$6,325.00	\$12,650.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00
30. Rock Cross Vane	1 EA	\$6,064.00	\$6,064.00	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
31. Rip Rap	12 CY	\$252.00	\$3,024.00	\$575.00	\$6,900.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
32. Remove Hydrant Assembly	1 LS	\$10,835.00	\$10,835.00	\$11,327.50	\$11,327.50	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
33. Remove & Replace Ex. Gate	1 EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
34. Remove & Replace Ex. Chain Link Fence	270 LF	\$34.65	\$9,355.50	\$115.00	\$31,050.00	\$30.00	\$8,100.00
35. Remove & Replace Ex. Split Rail Fence	140 LF	\$14.30	\$2,002.00	\$80.50	\$11,270.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00
36. Pond Excavation	940 CY	\$75.80	\$71,252.00	\$161.00	\$151,340.00	\$45.00	\$42,300.00
37. Pond Restoration	1 LS	\$9,448.00	\$9,448.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
38. Turf Restoration, Seed Mix C	3 AC	\$7,133.00	\$21,399.00	\$16,698.00	\$50,094.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00
39. Replacement Trees	54 EA	\$353.70	\$19,099.80	\$575.00	\$31,050.00	\$600.00	\$32,400.00
40. Replacement Shrubs	69 EA	\$76.25	\$5,261.25	\$230.00	\$15,870.00	\$150.00	\$10,350.00
41. Miscellaneous Easement Conditions	1 LS	\$50,624.00	\$50,624.00	\$86,250.00	\$86,250.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
Total Amount of Bid			\$711,906.45		\$1,297,600.75		\$1,374,135.00

* indicates amount corrected by Engineer

Additional Bidders:

Angelo Iafrate Construction Co. \$1,655,555.00

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302